ep 156

artist
dinah
PUP
Sam Jr.
The Weather Station

Heaven for Real
Sun Glaciers
dinah

Julie Doiron
Basement Revolver
Apollo Ghosts
Luna Li

Maylee Todd
dinah

Destroyer
NoBro

Tanya Tagaq
dinah

Omgiigizi
Basia Bulat

15 titles, 15 cancon 15 new

title
intro and mosaic
Robot Writes a love song
Sweet Face
To Talk About
Sweet Rose
Draw Me In
mosaic
Ran
Dissolve
To set the king bloom
Silver Into Rain
No Other
mosaic
All My Pretty Dresses
Better each day
Tongues
mosaic
Cherry Coke
In the Name of

12
21
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
21
12
21
32

category




